

Ö  
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.10-18 in  
TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1520-1528 OF 2011

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.S.SIDDALINGA SWAMY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to correction in the transfer petition  
and office report)

Date: 10/07/2012 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Antima Bazaz,Adv.  
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli,Adv.  
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.  
  
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv  
  
Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Applications are allowed. Subject to just  
exceptions, corrections be made.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER